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CVAC Conference B - 2025-05-22

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 33  100 Meter Dash Senior Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Baerg, Kalli                 5A_Warman                13.06Q
  2 Funk, Annthea                3A_Rosthern Junior       14.31q
  3 Fehr, Avianna                3A_Clavet                14.96q
  4 Longueil, Ayda               3A_Hague                 15.26
  5 Holtorf, Reese               1A_Allan                 15.87
  6 Baldhead, Heidi              3A_Stobart               17.18
 -- Bodrug, Alethia              1A_Prairie Chris           DNS
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Schnurr, Presley             5A_Warman                13.60Q
  2 Wiens, Aliya                 2A_Dalmeny               13.78q
  3 Fairbarin, Anna              3A_Clavet                14.08q
  4 Roepe, Calleigh              3A_Hanley                14.69q
  5 McCarty, Mikayla             3A_Clavet                14.97q
  6 Ash, Racheal                 1A_Allan                 15.73
  7 Boutin, Sadie                1A_Prairie Chris         17.71

Event 33  100 Meter Dash Senior Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Baerg, Kalli                 5A_Warman                13.06Q  1
  2 Schnurr, Presley             5A_Warman                13.60Q  2
  3 Wiens, Aliya                 2A_Dalmeny               13.78q  2
  4 Fairbarin, Anna              3A_Clavet                14.08q  2
  5 Funk, Annthea                3A_Rosthern Junior       14.31q  1
  6 Roepe, Calleigh              3A_Hanley                14.69q  2
  7 Fehr, Avianna                3A_Clavet                14.96q  1
  8 McCarty, Mikayla             3A_Clavet                14.97q  2
  9 Longueil, Ayda               3A_Hague                 15.26   1
 10 Ash, Racheal                 1A_Allan                 15.73   2
 11 Holtorf, Reese               1A_Allan                 15.87   1
 12 Baldhead, Heidi              3A_Stobart               17.18   1
 13 Boutin, Sadie                1A_Prairie Chris         17.71   2
 -- Bodrug, Alethia              1A_Prairie Chris           DNS   1


